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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
VW

VW (FAW)
VW (SVW)

8R0615301C
8R0615301E
8R0615301
8R0615301D
8R0615301F
8R0615301G
L4GD615301
L4AGD615301A
L8R0615301
8R0615301G
4GD615301
4GD615301

OEM Cross Reference

BECK/ARNLEY
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
ZIMMERMANN
sbs

NK

ATE

AP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
RAYBESTOS
WAGNER
WAGNER
DELPHI
DELPHI

DURA

BRECO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

MINTEX

0833556
0986479468
0986479468
0986479753
0986479753
100335520
18152047153
2047153
24013002211
25398V
44022
44022
55293
92160000
92160000
92229303
92229303
980941
BD180524
BD180524
BG4346C
BG4346C
BR901126
BV9008
DDF1996C
DDF1996C
DF6148
DF6148
MDC2001C
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MINTEX MDC2001C
MINTEX MDC2263
MINTEX MDC2263
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